PROGRAM
Pre-Ballet |

Pre-Ballet Il

Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop - Live in Color Teen

Dardasim
Malachim
Malachim
Pishpishim
Hora Keshet

Jazz VI

SPRING 2024
GRADE/AGE DAY
PK3 - PK4 Wednesday
PK3 - PK4 Thursday
7th - 12th Monday
1st - 2nd Thursday
3rd - 4th Thursday
5th Thursday
6th Thursday
10th & Up Thursday
PK3 Wednesday
PK4 Tuesday
PK4 Thursday
1st Wednesday
7th Wednesday
7th Monday

; Michael-Ann
Russell JCC

TIME

3:15 - 4:00 P.M.
4:15 - 5:00 P.M.

5:15-6:15 P.M.
4:15-5:15P.M.
6:15 - 7:15 P.M.
5:15-6:15 P.M.
5:15-6:15 P.M.
7:45-9:15P.M.

4:15 - 5:00 P.M.
4:15-5:15P.M.
4:15-5:15P.M.
5:15-6:15 P.M.
6:15 - 7:45 P.M.

6:00 - 7:00 P.M.

MEMBER
§700

$700

$585
$585
$585
$585
$585
$477

$585
$687
$687
$687
$805

$657
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