

SPRING 2024

PROGRAM	GRADE/AGE	DAY	TIME	MEMBER
Pre-Ballet I	PK3 - PK4	Wednesday	3:15 - 4:00 P.M.	\$700
Pre-Ballet II	PK3 - PK4	Thursday	4:15 - 5:00 P.M.	\$700
Нір-Нор	7th - 12th	Monday	5:15 - 6:15 P.M.	\$585
Нір-Нор	1st - 2nd	Thursday	4:15 - 5:15 P.M.	\$585
Hip-Hop	3rd - 4th	Thursday	6:15 - 7:15 P.M.	\$585
Нір-Нор	5th	Thursday	5:15 - 6:15 P.M.	\$585
Нір-Нор	6th	Thursday	5:15 - 6:15 P.M.	\$585
Hip-Hop - Live in Color Teen	10th & Up	Thursday	7:45 - 9:15 P.M.	\$477
Dardasim	PK3	Wednesday	4:15 - 5:00 P.M.	\$585
Malachim	PK4	Tuesday	4:15 - 5:15 P.M.	\$687
Malachim	PK4	Thursday	4:15 - 5:15 P.M.	\$687
Pishpishim	1st	Wednesday	5:15 - 6:15 P.M.	\$687
Hora Keshet	7th	Wednesday	6:15 - 7:45 P.M.	\$805
Jazz VII	7th	Monday	6:00 - 7:00 P.M.	\$657